Leading Energy Manufacturing, Creating a Future for Chips
Expert in Power Semiconductors
Catalog Leading Energy Manufacturing, Creating a Future for Chips
CATALOG
Introduction to Industrial
Capability of Leading Energy
01
Introduction to IGBT Chips

Product
specifications
700V 15A ~ 200A
1200V 15A ~ 225A
1700V    100A ~ 200A
Product
specifications
Product List - Mass Production (IGBT Chips) Leading Energy Manufacturing, Creating a Future for Chips
Product
Ic (A)
@100℃
Vces(V) Vce(sat) (V) Eoff（mJ）
Disc
specifications(mm)
Typical application directions
LEGW15T120HA1 15 1200 1.85 0.81 200 Frequency converter, servo motor control, electric vehicle
LEGW25T120HA1 25 1200 1.85 1.5 200 Frequency converter, servo motor control, electric vehicle
LEGW35T120HA1 35 1200 1.85 1.9 200 Frequency converter, servo motor control, electric vehicle
LEGW50T120HA1 50 1200 1.85 3.1 200 Frequency converter, servo motor control, electric vehicle
LEGW50T120SA1 50 1200 2.05 2.6 200 High frequency chip version, suitable for welding machines, induction heating, etc.
XMGW75T120HA1 75 1200 1.85 4.1 200 Frequency converter, servo motor control, UPS
XMGW75T120SA1 75 1200 2.05 3.9 200 High frequency chip version, suitable for welding machines, induction heating, etc.
XMGW100T120HA1 100 1200 1.70 7.8 200 Frequency converter, servo motor control, UPS, wind power generation, SVG
XMGW100T120SA1 100 1200 2.05 5.2 200 High frequency chip version, suitable for welding machines, induction heating, etc.
XMGW150T120HA1T 150 1200 1.85 10.5 300 Frequency converter, servo motor control, electric vehicle
XMGW200T120HA1 225 1200 1.70 20.3 200 UPS, motor control and drive, wind energy system, SVG
XMGW200T120SA1 225 1200 2.05 11.7 200 High-frequency chip version, induction heating, servo motor control
XMGW50T75HA1T 50 700 1.55 1.7 200 Energy storage, UPS, Electric vehicle, PV inverter, SVG
XMGW75T75HA1T 75 700 1.55 2.6 200 Energy storage, UPS, Electric vehicle, PV inverter, SVG
XMGW100T75HA1 100 700 1.55 3.5 200 Energy storage, UPS, Electric vehicle, PV inverter, SVG
XMGW150T75HA1E 150 700 1.55 5.3 200 Energy storage, UPS, Electric vehicle, PV inverter, SVG
XMGW225T75HA1E 225 700 1.55 7.9 200 Energy storage, UPS, Electric vehicle, PV inverter, SVG
Tj= 25 ℃, unless otherwise specified
Product List - Mass Production（IGBT Module） Leading Energy Manufacturing, Creating a Future for Chips
E1/E2 series products: benchmarking Infineon Easy series
Models of LEADING-